

BID SCHEDULE

Airport: Yampa Valley Regional Airport
Project: Piper Lane

Item	Spec	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount per Item
1	626	Mobilization (Limited to 10% of Bid)	1	LS	\$ 49,855.25	\$ 49,855.25
2	625	Construction Surveying (Limited to 1.5% of Bid)	1	LS	\$ 8,571.07	\$ 8,571.07
3	630	Construction Zone Traffic Control Management (Limited to 1.5% of Bid)	1	LS	\$ 45,712.44	\$ 45,712.44
4	201	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 9,632.86	\$ 9,632.86
5	202	Removal of Traffic Sign & Post	2	EA	\$ 153.93	\$ 307.86
6	202	Clean Culvert	1	EA	\$ 2,726.05	\$ 2,726.05
7	203	Unclassified Excavation	2,055	CY	\$ 8.74	\$ 17,960.70
8	203	Unsuitable Materials	420	CY	\$ 15.19	\$ 6,379.80
9	203	Borrow	960	CY	\$ 21.80	\$ 20,928.00
10	203	Asphalt Millings Surface Course	1,271	CY	\$ 20.78	\$ 26,411.38
11	207	Topsoil	567	CY	\$ 16.99	\$ 9,633.33
12	208	Erosion Control (Complete In Place)	1	LS	\$ 13,579.41	\$ 13,579.41
13	212	Seeding (Native)	1	AC	\$ 3,113.63	\$ 3,424.99
14	212	Soil Conditioning	1	AC	\$ 5,713.60	\$ 6,284.96
15	216	Soil Retention Blanket (Coconut) Biodegradable Class 2)	3,354	SY	\$ 4.62	\$ 15,495.48
16	304	Aggregate Base Course (Class 6)	842	CY	\$ 50.27	\$ 42,327.34
17	304	Shoulder Aggregate Surface Course (Class 6)	67	CY	\$ 87.03	\$ 5,831.01
18	306	Subgrade Reconditioning	6,169	SY	\$ 4.51	\$ 27,822.19
19	403	Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading SX) (75) (58-28)	874	TON	\$ 207.91	\$ 181,713.34
20	411	Tack Coat (CSS-1h)	156	GAL	\$ 17.14	\$ 2,673.84
21	420	Geotextile (Separator) (Class 2)	5,718	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 18,583.50
22	603	12 Inch RCP (Class III) (Complete In Place)	45	LF	\$ 149.55	\$ 6,654.98
23	603	12 Inch Reinforced Concrete End Section	2	EA	\$ 1,697.39	\$ 3,394.78
24	612	Delineator (Type I) (Double Height) (Crystal)	11	EA	\$ 88.78	\$ 976.58
25	614	Reinstall Salvaged Gas Line Marker	1	EA	\$ 69.61	\$ 69.61
26	614	Steel Sign Support (2 Inch Square) (Post & Socket)	4	EA	\$ 345.43	\$ 1,381.72
27	614	Sign Panel (Class I)	4	SF	\$ 69.09	\$ 276.36
28	627	4" Yellow Solid Double Centerline	134	SF	\$ 2.73	\$ 365.82
29	627	4" Yellow Dashed Single Centerline	50	SF	\$ 3.95	\$ 197.50
30	627	4" White Edge Line	507	SF	\$ 2.19	\$ 1,110.33

BID SCHEDULE

Airport: Yampa Valley Regional Airport
 Project: Piper Lane

Item	Spec	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount per Item
31	627	24" White Stop Bar	71	SF	\$ 3.77	\$ 267.67
32		Project Contingency	1	LS	\$ 13,263.75	\$ 13,263.75
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID						\$ 543,813.90

Name of Bidder (Typed or Printed) Precision Excavating Inc.
 Signature of Bidder (Same as Proposal Form) David S. Zehner
 Title President

END OF BID FORM